

ORDER

OD – 11

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IP-COM/22/2025
[OLD NO CS/133/2010]
M/S. SAMBHU NATH & BROTHERS & ORS.
VS
JAI REJENDRA IMPEX PVT. LTD. & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR

Date: 12th March 2026

Appearance:

Mr. Biswaroop Mukherjee, Advocate
Mr. Gautam Kr. Ray, Advocate
Mr. T. K. Jana, Advocate
Mr. Sourav Jana, Advocate
... for the plaintiffs.

Mr. Atish Ghosh, Advocate
Mr. Arindam Chandra, Advocate
Ms. Antara Dey, Advocate
... for defendant No.1.

The Court:- In view of the change of determination and paucity of time,
this matter is released from my list.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)

S. Kumar